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Sunday     11:00 am
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- -7- -8- -9- -10- Total Total Place Amount
1 Team Martin 1 S001 1 200 278 247 196 241 204 201 247 186 278 256 220 2276 2276 1
2 Team Kipperman 16 S001 10 199 286 197 286 184 267 212 209 222 180 247 172 2176 2176 2
3 Team Desautell 17 S001 13 199 258 215 180 255 258 205 199 237 216 226 167 2158 2158 3
4 Team Bessette 9 S001 9 200 266 266 201 194 192 210 258 213 199 215 192 2140 2140 4
5 Team Burr 10 S001 17 200 245 208 201 233 193 233 228 191 245 191 185 2108 2108 5
6 Team Perrico 8 S001 8 199 237 227 237 194 202 225 214 202 193 227 183 2104 2104 6
7 Team Malbaurn 3 S001 3 198 246 192 188 169 221 184 234 169 222 236 246 2061 2061 7
8 Team Hurne 6 S001 4 198 235 143 202 225 186 202 204 235 227 226 194 2044 2044 8
9 Team Sorel 5 S001 5 200 245 181 182 213 239 208 168 217 245 216 170 2039 2039 9

10 Team Mendonca 7 S001 7 189 256 183 173 157 226 210 256 247 186 163 225 2026 2026 10
11 Team Korytkowski 2 S001 2 187 249 183 222 249 187 227 193 220 202 162 176 2021 2021 11
12 Team Sabo 19 S001 18 196 245 199 205 181 245 182 213 175 160 223 237 2020 2020 12
13 Team Carter 11 S001 11 197 245 192 160 172 245 201 227 237 167 202 198 2001 2001 13
14 Team Welch 14 S001 14 197 256 218 179 204 210 193 256 222 157 181 171 1991 1991 14
15 Team Sauro 12 S001 12 197 224 224 198 186 168 216 186 205 203 192 168 1946 1946 15
16 Team Hayes 15 S001 15 196 226 172 218 169 171 179 168 199 226 158 191 1851 1851 16
17 Team Cormier 18 S001 16 192 236 124 232 190 212 127 181 170 177 170 236 1819 1819 17
18 Team Claudio 4 S001 6 196 221 200 211 221 191 148 146 203 159 137 169 1785 1785 18
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game HDCP Series
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- -7- -8- -9- -10- Total Total HDCP

1 Team Martin 1 S001 1 200 278 278 247 196 241 204 201 247 186 278 256 220 2276 2276
2 Team Kipperman 1 6 S001 1 0 199 286 287 197 286 184 267 212 209 222 180 247 172 2176 1 0 2186
3 Team Desautell 1 7 S001 1 3 199 258 259 215 180 255 258 205 199 237 216 226 167 2158 1 0 2168
4 Team Korytkowski 2 S001 2 187 249 262 183 222 249 187 227 193 220 202 162 176 2021 130 2151
5 Team Bessette 9 S001 9 200 266 266 266 201 194 192 210 258 213 199 215 192 2140 2140
6 Team Mendonca 7 S001 7 189 256 267 183 173 157 226 210 256 247 186 163 225 2026 110 2136
7 Team Perrico 8 S001 8 199 237 238 227 237 194 202 225 214 202 193 227 183 2104 1 0 2114
8 Team Burr 1 0 S001 1 7 200 245 245 208 201 233 193 233 228 191 245 191 185 2108 2108
9 Team Malbaurn 3 S001 3 198 246 248 192 188 169 221 184 234 169 222 236 246 2061 2 0 2081

1 0 Team Hurne 6 S001 4 198 235 237 143 202 225 186 202 204 235 227 226 194 2044 2 0 2064
1 1 Team Sabo 1 9 S001 1 8 196 245 249 199 205 181 245 182 213 175 160 223 237 2020 4 0 2060
1 2 Team Sorel 5 S001 5 200 245 245 181 182 213 239 208 168 217 245 216 170 2039 2039
1 3 Team Carter 1 1 S001 1 1 197 245 248 192 160 172 245 201 227 237 167 202 198 2001 3 0 2031
1 4 Team Welch 1 4 S001 1 4 197 256 259 218 179 204 210 193 256 222 157 181 171 1991 3 0 2021
1 5 Team Sauro 1 2 S001 1 2 197 224 227 224 198 186 168 216 186 205 203 192 168 1946 3 0 1976
1 6 Team Cormier 1 8 S001 1 6 192 236 244 124 232 190 212 127 181 170 177 170 236 1819 8 0 1899
1 7 Team Hayes 1 5 S001 1 5 196 226 230 172 218 169 171 179 168 199 226 158 191 1851 4 0 1891
1 8 Team Claudio 4 S001 6 196 221 225 200 211 221 191 148 146 203 159 137 169 1785 4 0 1825
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